
 
Temple of ECK 

Hours 
October 14–27, 2024 

 
Hours during the Seminar 
 

Monday   October 14   5:00–9:00 p.m. 
  
Tuesday  October 15   noon–5:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday  October 16   noon–5:00 p.m.  

 
Thursday   October 17   noon–5:00 p.m. 

     (ECK New Year Celebration at 1:30 and 3:30 p.m.) 
 
Friday   October 18   noon–4:00 p.m. 
 
Saturday  October 19   noon–4:00 p.m. 
 
Sunday   October 20   11:30 a.m–5:30 p.m. 

  

*    *    *    *    * 

Hours after the Seminar 
 

Monday   October 21   10:00 a.m.–9:00 p.m. 
  
Tuesday  October 22   noon–2:00 p.m. 
  
Wednesday  October 23   noon–9:00 p.m. 
  
Thursday  October 24   noon–2:00 p.m. 
 
Friday   October 25   5:00–9:00 p.m. 
 
Saturday  October 26   Closed 
  
Sunday   October 27   noon–4:00 p.m. 


